

Abhimanyu Rathore vs. Himachal Pradesh
High Court Bar Association and others.

CWPIL No.92 of 2025

08.12.2025 Present: Petitioner Abhimanyu Rathore in person
(through video conferencing).

Mr.Amrit, proxy counsel for the respondents.

As per report of the Registry, voter list and draft
rules not filed. Two weeks more time sought to comply
with the previous order.

List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 08, 2025
(naveen)

(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge